
Saturday 3/19 Sunday 3/20

5:00 AM Thomas & Friends Sid the Science Kid

5:30 AM Bob the Builder Dinosaur Train

6:00 AM Clifford the Big Red Dog Sesame Street

6:30 AM Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood

7:00 AM Mister Rogers Neighborhood Curious George

7:30 AM Nature Cat Nature Cat

8:00 AM Ready Jet Go! Ready Jet Go!

8:30 AM Wild Kratts Wild Kratts

9:00 AM Odd Squad Odd Squad

9:30 AM Arthur Martha Speaks

10:00 AM Fons & Porter: Love of Quilting Arthur

10:30 AM It's Sew Easy

11:00 AM Knit and Crochet Now! 

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM Rick Steves' European Insights

5:30 PM

6:00 PM Inside Mercy Street

6:30 PM BAFTA Celebrates Downton Abbey

updated: 02/17/2016 Programming subject to change  

March Pledge Wknd. 3

Alaska Weather

Josh Groban: Stages

Sewing with Nancy: Change Up 

Patchwork

Coffee: The Drink of America

Joy Bauer's From Junk Food to Joy 

Food

Easy Yoga for Diabetes

Carpenters: Close to You

Smart Fats to Outsmart Aging

Aging Backwards

Ed Slott's Retirement Roadmap

Ends of the Earth




